

Siddhant Ghegadmal Story of the Indian Model

Indian Model/Artist



Aurangabad, Maharashtra Nov 7, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - Siddhant Ghegadmal is an Indian model. He was born on 04 April 1997 at St. Luke's Hospital, Shrirampur District, Ahmednagar. He completed his education at Deogiri College, Aurangabad and Shri Muktanand College Gangapur, and New High School Gangapur District Aurangabad, Rural High School Puntamba District Ahmednagar. Ghegadmal is a model, artist, and influential. He has made a name for himself. He was a perfect student during his academic years, he studied up to the postgraduate level. His father's name is Baban Ghegdamal and his mother's name is Sushila Ghegdamal. His mother is a government agriculture officer. Siddhant Ghegadmal's father helps his mother with government work.



https://g.co/kgs/siB5Mb



Media Contact

Siddhant Ghegadmal

siddhantghegadmal@gmail.com

Source : https://g.co/kgs/siB5Mb

See on IssueWire